
100

80

60

40

20

0

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
(%

)

Follow up
Discharge 6 mo 1 yr 2 yr 3 yr 4 yr 5 yr 6 yr

█ Tacrolimus █ Cyclosporin █ Antimetabolites █ mTOR ihhibitor █ Steroid

Supplementary Figure 3. Trends in the usage of maintenance immunosuppressant in kidney transplantation.
mTOR, mechanistic target of rapamycin. 
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